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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 1 DELERUE Fabien

Pass 40 2:01.806 1 2:01.806 *

Pass 64 3:52.891 2 1:51.085 *

Pass 86 5:43.802 3 1:50.911 *

Pass 109 7:34.474 4 1:50.672 *

Pass 132 9:26.340 5 1:51.866

Pass 155 11:17.527 6 1:51.187

Pass 178 13:08.097 7 1:50.570 *

Pass 202 14:58.784 8 1:50.687

Pass 225 16:53.461 9 1:54.677

Pass 248 18:46.368 10 1:52.907

No 2 DESAVOYE Thierry

Pass 42 2:02.801 1 2:02.801 *

Pass 66 3:54.884 2 1:52.083 *

Pass 89 5:46.232 3 1:51.348 *

Pass 112 7:39.658 4 1:53.426

Pass 135 9:32.469 5 1:52.811

Pass 158 11:25.187 6 1:52.718

Pass 182 13:17.876 7 1:52.689

Pass 205 15:10.259 8 1:52.383

Pass 228 17:02.599 9 1:52.340

Pass 251 18:54.818 10 1:52.219

No 3 LALEOUSE Eric

Pass 47 2:07.247 1 2:07.247 *

Pass 72 4:02.702 2 1:55.455 *

Pass 96 5:58.278 3 1:55.576

Pass 119 7:52.749 4 1:54.471 *

Pass 142 9:46.911 5 1:54.162 *

Pass 165 11:40.741 6 1:53.830 *

Pass 188 13:36.626 7 1:55.885

Pass 211 15:32.243 8 1:55.617

Pass 234 17:27.756 9 1:55.513

Pass 257 19:22.726 10 1:54.970

No 4 HAQUIN Christian

Pass 32 1:54.836 1 1:54.836 *

Pass 56 3:41.951 2 1:47.115 *

Pass 78 5:29.001 3 1:47.050 *

Pass 101 7:14.682 4 1:45.681 *

Pass 124 8:59.946 5 1:45.264 *

Pass 146 10:45.911 6 1:45.965

Pass 168 12:31.902 7 1:45.991

Pass 190 14:17.138 8 1:45.236 *

Pass 213 16:02.441 9 1:45.303

Pass 236 17:48.242 10 1:45.801

No 9 ETTEL Kevin

Pass 34 1:58.182 1 1:58.182 *

Pass 58 3:46.460 2 1:48.278 *

Pass 81 5:34.348 3 1:47.888 *

Pass 104 7:21.772 4 1:47.424 *

Pass 127 9:08.914 5 1:47.142 *

Pass 150 10:56.160 6 1:47.246

Pass 173 12:43.650 7 1:47.490

Pass 196 14:30.670 8 1:47.020 *

Pass 219 16:18.153 9 1:47.483

Pass 241 18:06.038 10 1:47.885

No 12 MOUYSSET Eric

Pass 41 2:02.021 1 2:02.021 *

Pass 65 3:53.598 2 1:51.577 *

Pass 87 5:44.932 3 1:51.334 *

Pass 110 7:35.799 4 1:50.867 *

Pass 133 9:26.906 5 1:51.107

Pass 156 11:18.897 6 1:51.991

Pass 180 13:11.001 7 1:52.104

Pass 203 15:03.066 8 1:52.065

Pass 226 16:56.806 9 1:53.740

Pass 249 18:47.982 10 1:51.176

No 13 WEISSENBACH Patrice

Pass 36 1:59.521 1 1:59.521 *

Pass 61 3:50.626 2 1:51.105 *

Pass 84 5:41.928 3 1:51.302

Pass 107 7:32.850 4 1:50.922 *

Pass 130 9:23.701 5 1:50.851 *

Pass 153 11:14.582 6 1:50.881

Pass 177 13:06.445 7 1:51.863

Pass 200 14:57.214 8 1:50.769 *

Pass 223 16:47.600 9 1:50.386 *

Pass 246 18:38.608 10 1:51.008

No 18 VILLEMAGNE Jean-Pierre

Pass 43 2:03.607 1 2:03.607 *

Pass 67 3:55.527 2 1:51.920 *

Pass 90 5:47.715 3 1:52.188

Pass 113 7:40.636 4 1:52.921

Pass 137 9:35.084 5 1:54.448

Pass 160 11:27.002 6 1:51.918 *

Pass 183 13:19.629 7 1:52.627

Pass 206 15:11.240 8 1:51.611 *

Pass 229 17:03.344 9 1:52.104

Pass 252 18:55.650 10 1:52.306

No 19 MAIRE Didier

Pass 46 2:05.951 1 2:05.951 *

Pass 71 4:01.501 2 1:55.550 *

Pass 94 5:56.354 3 1:54.853 *

Pass 118 7:51.080 4 1:54.726 *
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No 19 MAIRE Didier

Pass 141 9:44.418 5 1:53.338 *

Pass 164 11:38.678 6 1:54.260

Pass 187 13:32.511 7 1:53.833

Pass 210 15:25.222 8 1:52.711 *

Pass 233 17:17.517 9 1:52.295 *

Pass 256 19:11.076 10 1:53.559

No 21 FOURGEAUD Jules

Pass 31 1:54.642 1 1:54.642 *

Pass 55 3:41.702 2 1:47.060 *

Pass 77 5:27.681 3 1:45.979 *

Pass 100 7:13.625 4 1:45.944 *

Pass 123 8:59.738 5 1:46.113

Pass 145 10:45.568 6 1:45.830 *

Pass 167 12:31.034 7 1:45.466 *

Pass 191 14:17.351 8 1:46.317

Pass 214 16:03.090 9 1:45.739

Pass 237 17:48.956 10 1:45.866

No 24 PONTERI Walter

Pass 48 2:07.652 1 2:07.652 *

Pass 70 3:59.993 2 1:52.341 *

Pass 92 5:51.190 3 1:51.197 *

Pass 114 7:42.407 4 1:51.217

Pass 136 9:34.298 5 1:51.891

Pass 159 11:25.896 6 1:51.598

Pass 181 13:17.111 7 1:51.215

Pass 204 15:08.989 8 1:51.878

Pass 227 17:00.353 9 1:51.364

Pass 250 18:51.110 10 1:50.757 *

No 26 BARRON Paco

Pass 38 2:00.196 1 2:00.196 *

Pass 62 3:51.447 2 1:51.251 *

Pass 85 5:42.962 3 1:51.515

Pass 108 7:33.954 4 1:50.992 *

Pass 131 9:24.475 5 1:50.521 *

Pass 154 11:15.066 6 1:50.591

Pass 176 13:05.463 7 1:50.397 *

Pass 199 14:56.103 8 1:50.640

Pass 222 16:47.491 9 1:51.388

Pass 247 18:39.185 10 1:51.694

No 28 REBILLON Maxence

Pass 30 1:54.094 1 1:54.094 *

Pass 54 3:41.365 2 1:47.271 *

Pass 80 5:30.277 3 1:48.912

Pass 103 7:17.390 4 1:47.113 *

Pass 126 9:05.603 5 1:48.213

Pass 149 10:53.852 6 1:48.249

Pass 172 12:41.800 7 1:47.948

Pass 195 14:29.651 8 1:47.851

Pass 218 16:17.830 9 1:48.179

Pass 242 18:06.502 10 1:48.672

No 29 MONOT Timothée

Pass 33 1:55.331 1 1:55.331 *

Pass 57 3:42.405 2 1:47.074 *

Pass 79 5:29.414 3 1:47.009 *

Pass 102 7:15.346 4 1:45.932 *

Pass 125 9:01.225 5 1:45.879 *

Pass 148 10:47.777 6 1:46.552

Pass 171 12:34.515 7 1:46.738

Pass 194 14:21.121 8 1:46.606

Pass 217 16:07.975 9 1:46.854

Pass 240 17:55.851 10 1:47.876

No 33 PERCHE Stéphane

Pass 35 1:58.704 1 1:58.704 *

Pass 59 3:47.068 2 1:48.364 *

Pass 82 5:35.006 3 1:47.938 *

Pass 105 7:22.572 4 1:47.566 *

Pass 128 9:10.173 5 1:47.601

Pass 151 10:57.975 6 1:47.802

Pass 174 12:46.028 7 1:48.053

Pass 197 14:34.524 8 1:48.496

Pass 220 16:23.347 9 1:48.823

Pass 243 18:12.611 10 1:49.264

No 34 HERRMANN Laurent

Pass 37 1:59.635 1 1:59.635 *

Pass 60 3:49.381 2 1:49.746 *

Pass 83 5:38.995 3 1:49.614 *

Pass 106 7:28.884 4 1:49.889

Pass 129 9:19.080 5 1:50.196

Pass 152 11:09.776 6 1:50.696

Pass 175 12:59.941 7 1:50.165

Pass 198 14:50.269 8 1:50.328

Pass 221 16:41.465 9 1:51.196

Pass 244 18:32.741 10 1:51.276

No 37 TURPIN Denis

Pass 45 2:05.126 1 2:05.126 *

Pass 69 3:59.720 2 1:54.594 *

Pass 93 5:54.156 3 1:54.436 *

Pass 116 7:48.054 4 1:53.898 *

Pass 139 9:42.287 5 1:54.233

Pass 163 11:37.928 6 1:55.641

Pass 186 13:30.836 7 1:52.908 *

Pass 209 15:23.799 8 1:52.963

Pass 232 17:16.576 9 1:52.777 *

Pass 255 19:09.295 10 1:52.719 *
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No 50 KUPFERSCHLAEGER Christophe

Pass 39 2:01.630 1 2:01.630 *

Pass 63 3:52.611 2 1:50.981 *

Pass 88 5:45.566 3 1:52.955

Pass 111 7:37.122 4 1:51.556

Pass 134 9:27.691 5 1:50.569 *

Pass 157 11:19.230 6 1:51.539

Pass 179 13:09.317 7 1:50.087 *

Pass 201 14:58.598 8 1:49.281 *

Pass 224 16:47.897 9 1:49.299

Pass 245 18:38.214 10 1:50.317

No 63 BARANZELLI Jean-Marc

Pass 50 2:08.672 1 2:08.672 *

No 69 HURON randy

Pass 28 1:53.096 1 1:53.096 *

Pass 52 3:39.576 2 1:46.480 *

Pass 76 5:27.331 3 1:47.755

Pass 98 7:12.926 4 1:45.595 *

Pass 122 8:59.549 5 1:46.623

Pass 144 10:45.499 6 1:45.950

Pass 169 12:32.322 7 1:46.823

Pass 192 14:18.360 8 1:46.038

Pass 215 16:03.518 9 1:45.158 *

Pass 238 17:49.347 10 1:45.829

No 70 PORTA Orion

Pass 44 2:04.625 1 2:04.625 *

Pass 68 3:58.072 2 1:53.447 *

Pass 91 5:50.892 3 1:52.820 *

Pass 115 7:43.842 4 1:52.950

Pass 138 9:36.608 5 1:52.766 *

Pass 161 11:28.719 6 1:52.111 *

Pass 184 13:21.224 7 1:52.505

Pass 207 15:13.359 8 1:52.135

Pass 230 17:05.863 9 1:52.504

Pass 253 18:58.309 10 1:52.446

No 74 TOURSCHER Julien

Pass 29 1:53.366 1 1:53.366 *

Pass 53 3:39.712 2 1:46.346 *

Pass 75 5:26.887 3 1:47.175

Pass 99 7:13.111 4 1:46.224 *

Pass 121 8:59.222 5 1:46.111 *

Pass 147 10:46.236 6 1:47.014

Pass 170 12:32.576 7 1:46.340

Pass 193 14:18.537 8 1:45.961 *

Pass 216 16:03.909 9 1:45.372 *

Pass 239 17:49.552 10 1:45.643

No 75 FOURGEAUD Hugues

Pass 49 2:08.220 1 2:08.220 *

Pass 73 4:02.907 2 1:54.687 *

Pass 95 5:56.648 3 1:53.741 *

Pass 117 7:51.038 4 1:54.390

Pass 140 9:43.180 5 1:52.142 *

Pass 162 11:37.134 6 1:53.954

Pass 185 13:29.769 7 1:52.635

Pass 208 15:21.992 8 1:52.223

Pass 231 17:13.929 9 1:51.937 *

Pass 254 19:05.877 10 1:51.948

No 77 DELENNE  Jeremy

Pass 27 1:51.778 1 1:51.778 **

Pass 51 3:36.785 2 1:45.007 **

Pass 74 5:22.142 3 1:45.357

Pass 97 7:07.720 4 1:45.578

Pass 120 8:53.492 5 1:45.772

Pass 143 10:38.584 6 1:45.092

Pass 166 12:23.697 7 1:45.113

Pass 189 14:09.324 8 1:45.627

Pass 212 15:55.011 9 1:45.687

Pass 235 17:41.365 10 1:46.354


